Ayuntamiento de Valfarta

Cuantia de las operaciones mas importantes -

Ejercicio 2018

Nombre

BERNA OBRAS Y PROYECTOS S.L.
ENDESA ENERGIA XXI

ARTUMACRIS S.L.

COMARCA LOS MONEGROS

GRUP VIADA MATARO S.1.

LASAOSA PRODUCTOS QUIMICOS S.L

IASOFT ARAGON S.L

GASOLEOS GARCIA S.L

LA QUINTA COSTILLA

AUTONOMO

AUTONOMO

COLEGIO OFICIAL DE ARQUITECTOS DE ARAGON
AUTONOMO

SOCIEDAD COOPERATIVA SAN AGUSTIN, R.L.
COMUNIDAD REGANTES S.MIGUEL

MUEBLES GASCON

MOVISTAR

BARRACHINA FERRER S.C

MAKRO AUTOSERVICIO MAYORISTA S.A.
IGEO 2 S.1.

FONTANERIA Y CALEFACCION SAMPER, S.L.L.
MONEGROS SERVICIOS MEDIO AMBIENTALES
HOSCAFROST S.L

Cuantia

14.584,04
9.422,21
8.228,00
7.712,20
4.505,93
3.959,48
3.626,07
3.307,47
3.146,00
2.919,73
2.787,84
2.420,00
2.299,00
1.803,34
1.785,21
1.700,00
1.683,28
1.619,22
1.361,77
1.258,40

813,36
769,20
605,00
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